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MLS # 73060828 - Back on Market
Single Family - Detached

55 Nourse St
Westborough, MA 01581
Worcester County

List Price: $1,250,000

Style: Colonial Total Rooms: 10
Color: Bedrooms: 5
Grade School: Armstrong Bathrooms: 3f 0h
Middle School: Gibbons Main Bath: Yes
High School: Westboro High Fireplaces: 3
Approx. Acres: 1.3 (56,724 SqFt) Approx. Street Frontage: 206 Ft.
Handicap Access/Features:
Neighborhood/Sub-Division: Woodland Preserve
Directions: 55 Nourse Street (aka Rte. 30) is on the North side of the street
just east of Whispering Pine Dr.

Remarks
This FABULOUS 11 Rm, 5BR, 3BA, spacious Custom Colonial boasts 4,230 SF of gross living space & sits on a 1.3-acre
wooded lot. Nestled in the Woodland Preserve neighborhood, enjoy miles of trails, Mill Pond access & an outstanding
location – w/easy access to major roads, commuter rail, shopping, restaurants, & recreation. Savor decorative crown
moldings & a custom-designed kitchen w/eating area, flowing to an open-concept family rm w/fireplace & a raised
composite deck w/covered cabana. Elegant dining rm & formal living rm flow off a grand front foyer. On 2nd flr, relish an
expansive Master BR suite w/walk-in closet & elegant en-suite bath; 4 add’l BRs; Jack & Jill full BA; & a bonus rm
w/fieldstone fireplace & skylights. 1st flr home ofc w/fireplace; heated 3-car garage w/ E.V.R. battery connection; 22 k.w.
whole house auto-generator. For storage or expansion, full unfinished bsmt w/bulkhead & unfinished 3rd flr w/stairway
access (both rough plumbed). Come see this impressive home!

Property Information
Approx. Living Area Total: 4,230 SqFt Living Area Includes Below-Grade SqFt: No Living Area Source: Other
Approx. Above Grade: 4,230 SqFt Approx. Below Grade: 0 SqFt
Living Area Disclosures: Per Architect drawing plan - Measure does NOT include basement or 3rd Floor walk-up attic open
space

Heat Zones: 3 Forced Air, Gas, Other (See Remarks) Cool Zones: 2 Central Air, 2 Units
Parking Spaces: 9 Off-Street, Paved Driveway Garage Spaces: 3 Attached, Under, Garage Door Opener,

Heated, Storage, Oversized Parking
Disclosures: "Seller Statement of Property Condition" is available upon request. Instant Hot Water dispenser at kitchen sink
is not working. One of the 3 full baths listed is actually a 3/4 & one is a "Jack & Jill" (MLS input does not accommodate that
as an input) Roof is thought to be the original, built 1998.

Room Levels, Dimensions and Features
Room Level Size Features
Living Room: 1 14X16 Flooring - Hardwood, Window(s) - Picture, French Doors, Main Level,

Lighting - Overhead, Crown Molding, Decorative Molding
Dining Room: 1 14X16 Flooring - Hardwood, Window(s) - Picture, Main Level, Chair Rail, Lighting -

Overhead, Crown Molding, Decorative Molding
Family Room: 1 17X20 Fireplace, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet, Flooring - Wood, Window(s) -

Picture, French Doors, Main Level, Cable Hookup, Recessed Lighting
Kitchen: 1 18X19 Flooring - Hardwood, Window(s) - Picture, Dining Area, Balcony / Deck,

Countertops - Stone/Granite/Solid, Countertops - Upgraded, French Doors,
Main Level, Kitchen Island, Cabinets - Upgraded, Deck - Exterior, Exterior
Access, Open Floor Plan, Recessed Lighting, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Lighting - Overhead

Main Bedroom: 2 14X19 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - Double Vanity/Sink, Closet - Walk-in, Flooring -
Wall to Wall Carpet, Flooring - Wood, Window(s) - Picture, Hot Tub / Spa,
Cable Hookup, Double Vanity, Recessed Lighting, Lighting - Sconce, Closet -
Double

Bedroom 2: 2 13X14 Closet, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet, Flooring - Wood, Window(s) - Picture,
Cable Hookup

Bedroom 3: 2 12X13 Bathroom - Full, Closet/Cabinets - Custom Built, Flooring - Wall to Wall
Carpet, Flooring - Wood, Window(s) - Picture, Double Vanity, Lighting -
Overhead

Bedroom 4: 2 12X13 Bathroom - Full, Bathroom - Double Vanity/Sink, Closet/Cabinets - Custom
Built, Flooring - Wall to Wall Carpet, Flooring - Wood, Window(s) - Picture,
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